



BID RESULTS

BID NAME: E. WILLIAMS ST. - N. MERIDIAN RD. TO NE 3RD ST. - SEWER MAIN REPLACEMENT

BID NUMBER: PW-2522-11072.b

DUE DATE & TIME: 4/10/2025, 2:30 PM MDT

Total Cost Selected #						Cougar Excavation		Gentry Civil Corp		Idaho Site Works	
						\$ 523,370.0		\$ 426,542.0		\$ 584,618.0	
						0		24		0	
						UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
#	Items	Selected	Lowest	Quantity Required	Unit						
1	Dewatering	\$ 26,700.0	\$ 2	1	LS	\$ 2	\$ 2	\$ 26,700.0	\$ 26,700.0	\$ 70,000.0	\$ 70,000.0
2	Imported Trench Backfill Type A (PreApproval Required)	\$ 2,360.0	\$ 520	20	TON	\$ 26	\$ 520	\$ 118	\$ 2,360.0	\$ 35	\$ 700
3	Type C Surface Restoration	\$ 2,790.0	\$ 1,800.0	45	SY	\$ 40	\$ 1,800.0	\$ 62	\$ 2,790.0	\$ 315	\$ 14,175.0
4	Type P Surface Restoration	\$ 31,968.0	\$ 31,968.0	864	SY	\$ 76	\$ 65,664.0	\$ 37	\$ 31,968.0	\$ 85	\$ 73,440.0
5	8" PVC, ASTM D3034, Sanitary Sewer Pipe	\$ 58,950.0	\$ 58,950.0	655	LF	\$ 170	\$ 111,350.0	\$ 90	\$ 58,950.0	\$ 115	\$ 75,325.0
6	8" PVC, AWWA C900, DR25, Water Class Sanitary Sewer Pipe	\$ 3,960.0	\$ 3,960.0	66	LF	\$ 190	\$ 12,540.0	\$ 60	\$ 3,960.0	\$ 98	\$ 6,468.0
7	48" Standard Sanitary Sewer Manhole, Type A	\$ 27,000.0	\$ 27,000.0	6	EA	\$ 7,600.0	\$ 45,600.0	\$ 4,500.0	\$ 27,000.0	\$ 6,500.0	\$ 39,000.0
8	Connect to Existing Sewer Manhole	\$ 2,215.0	\$ 2,150.0	1	EA	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 2,215.0	\$ 2,215.0	\$ 2,150.0	\$ 2,150.0
9	8" T-Type Cleanout Per Meridian SD-S1	\$ 2,300.0	\$ 1,800.0	1	EA	\$ 1,800.0	\$ 1,800.0	\$ 2,300.0	\$ 2,300.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 2,000.0
10	4" Sewer Service Cleanout	\$ 11,970.0	\$ 8,778.0	19	EA	\$ 462	\$ 8,778.0	\$ 630	\$ 11,970.0	\$ 1,250.0	\$ 23,750.0
11	4" PVC, ASTM D3034, DR35, Sewer Service Pipe	\$ 81,640.0	\$ 39,250.0	785	LF	\$ 160	\$ 125,600.0	\$ 104	\$ 81,640.0	\$ 50	\$ 39,250.0
12	4" Sewer Service Connection to Main	\$ 12,250.0	\$ 3,500.0	7	EA	\$ 500	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 1,750.0	\$ 12,250.0	\$ 900	\$ 6,300.0
13	Sewage Bypass System	\$ 9,095.0	\$ 9,095.0	1	LS	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 9,095.0	\$ 9,095.0	\$ 65,000.0	\$ 65,000.0
14	Concrete Repair	\$ 3,024.0	\$ 2,400.0	24	SY	\$ 100	\$ 2,400.0	\$ 126	\$ 3,024.0	\$ 365	\$ 8,760.0
15	Sediment Control	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 2,200.0	1	LS	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 2,200.0	\$ 2,200.0
16	Straw Wattle	\$ 240	\$ 240	60	LF	\$ 4	\$ 240	\$ 4	\$ 240	\$ 6	\$ 360
17	Inlet Protection	\$ 1,855.0	\$ 525	7	EA	\$ 200	\$ 1,400.0	\$ 265	\$ 1,855.0	\$ 75	\$ 525
18	Construction Traffic Control	\$ 26,250.0	\$ 23,500.0	1	LS	\$ 30,000.0	\$ 30,000.0	\$ 26,250.0	\$ 26,250.0	\$ 23,500.0	\$ 23,500.0
19	Mobilization	\$ 75,000.0	\$ 24,900.0	1	LS	\$ 24,900.0	\$ 24,900.0	\$ 75,000.0	\$ 75,000.0	\$ 91,500.0	\$ 91,500.0
20	Abandon Existing Sewer Main	\$ 5,200.0	\$ 1,400.0	4	EA	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 4,800.0	\$ 1,300.0	\$ 5,200.0	\$ 350	\$ 1,400.0
21	CCTV Existing Service Line	\$ 3,600.0	\$ 1,800.0	3	EA	\$ 600	\$ 1,800.0	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 3,600.0	\$ 1,675.0	\$ 5,025.0
22	Bore Sewer Service Line in to Avoid Tree Roots	\$ 21,500.0	\$ 19,700.0	2	EA	\$ 17,600.0	\$ 35,200.0	\$ 10,750.0	\$ 21,500.0	\$ 9,850.0	\$ 19,700.0
23	Coat Inside of Sewer Manhole With Protective Liner	\$ 9,975.0	\$ 9,975.0	1	EA	\$ 16,476.0	\$ 16,476.0	\$ 9,975.0	\$ 9,975.0	\$ 10,975.0	\$ 10,975.0
24	Repair Crack in Concrete Sewer Main at Service Connection	\$ 2,700.0	\$ 2,700.0	1	EA	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 2,700.0	\$ 2,700.0	\$ 3,115.0	\$ 3,115.0